Name:

Tanay French Choice Boar
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Across
1. grenadine

5. chicken
7. coca cola
12. vegetables

17. mint syrup
18. (masquiline)rare

19. salad
21. rice
23. a quiche

24, pizza

2
2
2

2

6. cheese sandwich
7. bistro
8. bologna sandwich

9. omelette

Down

2.

3
4
6.
8
9
1

grilled cheese

. pasta

. fish

lemonade

. cafe

. fruit tart

0. mineral water

11.
13.
14.
15.

16.
20.
22.
25.

restaurant
ham sandwich
entrees

pork

bread
medium rare
well done
steak
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